
Direction: Bury St Edmunds

56 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

16A bus Time Schedule
Bury St Edmunds Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 07:00

Tuesday 07:00

Wednesday 07:00

Thursday 07:00

Friday 07:00

Saturday Not Operational

16A bus Info
Direction: Bury St Edmunds
Stops: 56
Trip Duration: 107 min
Line Summary:

The 16A bus line (Newmarket - Mildenhall - Bury St Edmunds) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours
are:
(1) Bury St Edmunds: 07:00(2) Newmarket: 15:50
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 16A bus station near you and find out when is the next 16A bus arriving.

16A bus time schedule & line map

Newmarket - Mildenhall - Bury St Edmunds Get The App16A

The Guineas Bus Station, Newmarket

Lark Hill, Moulton

Crossroads, Moulton

Post Office, Kentford

Business Park, Kentford

The Close, Kennett

Red Lodge Public House, Red Lodge

Spearmint Way, Red Lodge

Horseshoe Drive, Red Lodge

Heathersett Way, Red Lodge

Blackberry Way, Red Lodge

Laurel Close, Red Lodge

Foxglove Close, Red Lodge

Larch Way, Red Lodge

Ash Court, Red Lodge

Sorrell Court, Red Lodge

Thistle Way, Red Lodge

Walnut Tree, Worlington

Walnut Tree, Worlington

Bridge Farm Close, Mildenhall

St Marys Church, Mildenhall

https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/16A/28433373/4672652/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Anglia-2102-1824464-28433373&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newmarket%20-%20Mildenhall%20-%20Bury%20St%20Edmunds
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DEast%2520Anglia&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Anglia-2102-1824464-28433373&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2102&af_sub7=2102&deep_link_sub1=2102&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D28433373%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D28433373%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_16A_Newmarket%20-%20Mildenhall%20-%20Bury%20St%20Edmunds_East%20Anglia_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_16A_Newmarket%20-%20Mildenhall%20-%20Bury%20St%20Edmunds_East%20Anglia_View


Bus Station, Mildenhall

Folly Road, Mildenhall

Junction Road, Mildenhall

Girton Close, Mildenhall

Clare Close, Mildenhall

Downing Close, Mildenhall

Health Centre, Mildenhall

Police Station, Mildenhall

Lark Road, Mildenhall

Silver Lodge, Barton Mills

Camp Close, Icklingham

Red Lion, Icklingham

The Farthings, Icklingham

West Stow Turning, Icklingham

Country Park, West Stow

Telephone Box, West Stow

Culford House, Brockley Corner

School, Culford

Oak Close, Fornham St Genevieve

Village Sign, Fornham St Martin

The Woolpack, Fornham St Martin

Barton Hill, Fornham St Martin

Philip Road, Bury St Edmunds

St Benedicts Catholic School, Bury St Edmunds

Leisure Centre, Bury St Edmunds

West Suffolk House, Bury St Edmunds

Asda, Bury St Edmunds

Hutton Close, Bury St Edmunds

Westley Road, Bury St Edmunds

West Suffolk College, Bury St Edmunds

Springfield Road, Bury St Edmunds

Parkway Bus Layby, Bury St Edmunds

https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/16A/28433373/4672652/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Anglia-2102-1824464-28433373&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newmarket%20-%20Mildenhall%20-%20Bury%20St%20Edmunds
https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/16A/28433373/4672652/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Anglia-2102-1824464-28433373&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newmarket%20-%20Mildenhall%20-%20Bury%20St%20Edmunds


Direction: Newmarket

55 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

16A bus Time Schedule
Newmarket Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 15:50

Tuesday 15:50

Wednesday 15:50

Thursday 15:50

Friday 15:50

Saturday Not Operational

16A bus Info
Direction: Newmarket
Stops: 55
Trip Duration: 84 min
Line Summary:

Old Convent Orchard, Bury St Edmunds

Arc Shopping Centre, Bury St Edmunds

Bus Station, Bury St Edmunds

Bus Station, Bury St Edmunds

Springfield Road, Bury St Edmunds

West Suffolk College, Bury St Edmunds

Denham Close, Bury St Edmunds

Hutton Close, Bury St Edmunds

Asda, Bury St Edmunds

West Suffolk House, Bury St Edmunds

Leisure Centre, Bury St Edmunds

St Benedicts Catholic School, Bury St Edmunds

The Greengage, Bury St Edmunds

Philip Road, Bury St Edmunds

Barton Hill, Fornham St Martin

The Woolpack, Fornham St Martin

Village Sign, Fornham St Martin

Oak Close, Fornham St Genevieve

School, Culford

Culford House, Brockley Corner

Telephone Box, West Stow

Country Park, West Stow

West Stow Turning, Icklingham

The Farthings, Icklingham

Red Lion, Icklingham

Camp Close, Icklingham

Silver Lodge, Barton Mills

Lark Road, Mildenhall

Police Station, Mildenhall

https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/16A/28433373/4672900/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Anglia-2102-1824464-28433373&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newmarket%20-%20Mildenhall%20-%20Bury%20St%20Edmunds
https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/16A/28433373/4672900/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Anglia-2102-1824464-28433373&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newmarket%20-%20Mildenhall%20-%20Bury%20St%20Edmunds
https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/16A/28433373/4672900/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Anglia-2102-1824464-28433373&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newmarket%20-%20Mildenhall%20-%20Bury%20St%20Edmunds


Health Centre, Mildenhall

Downing Close, Mildenhall

Clare Close, Mildenhall

Girton Close, Mildenhall

Crossbills, Mildenhall

Junction Road, Mildenhall

Folly Road, Mildenhall

Bus Station, Mildenhall

St Marys Church, Mildenhall

Bridge Farm Close, Mildenhall

Walnut Tree, Worlington

Walnut Tree, Worlington

Thistle Way, Red Lodge

Sorrell Court, Red Lodge

Ash Court, Red Lodge

Larch Way, Red Lodge

Foxglove Close, Red Lodge

Laurel Close, Red Lodge

Blackberry Way, Red Lodge

Heathersett Way, Red Lodge

Horseshoe Drive, Red Lodge

Spearmint Way, Red Lodge

Red Lodge Public House, Red Lodge

The Close, Kennett

Business Park, Kentford

Post Office, Kentford

Crossroads, Moulton

Lark Hill, Moulton

The Guineas Bus Station, Newmarket



16A bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in East Anglia.
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